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The restaurant from Mechanicsville offers 43 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average $12.5. What
User likes about Pizza Beer Of Richmond Hanover:
came in on a last Wednesday night. was pleasantly surprised that they had live entertainment. many designs of
craft beer selection. my highest pizza was excellent with perfect crust and generous toppings. read more. The
diner is accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physical disabilities, and there is no-
charge WLAN. If the weather conditions are right, you can also have something to eat outside. What User
doesn't like about Pizza Beer Of Richmond Hanover:
only two of us and they couldn't get the drinks right. a pizza, the godfather. it wasn't so hot to be a fresh pizza. it
wasn't very good at all. in any case will not come back. hostess asked how it was. we said it terrible to her. she
asked if we wanted another one, but we refused. neither one of us ate an entire disc. | have to fight for my dogs.
read more. For visitors of the establishment, the catering service is also available, On the menu there are also
several Asian dishes. Here they also grill South American fresh seafood, meat, as well as beans and rice,
Moreover, the menu of this gastropub offers a good and especially large selection of beers from the region and
the world that are definitely worth a try.
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fippetizers

BACON CHEESE FRIES $12.5
(]

Pizza

TRUFFLED MUSHROOM $17.0

Chicken

CHICKEN PARM $14.5
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BBQ CHICKEN $16.0
(]

Pizzas

THE JERSEY [IS] SPECIAL $19.0

Trench Tries

CHEESE FRIES $10.5
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CHICKEN PARM PASTA $17.0

Mixology

DRIZZLE $1.0

fippetizers and Small Plates

CRISPY ARTICHOKES $10.0
Breads and Pastries
HALF PIZZA $12.0

Schniiz rolls and wraps

BASIC INSTINCT $14.0

Popular Ttems

BONELESS WINGS $11.0
Salads & Soup

GARDEN $1.0
Shareables

CREAMY SPINACH DIP $10.5
Wings & Tenders

CAULIFLOWER WINGS $10.0
THE JAM $17.0
Insalata

MR. CAESAR $10.0
Desserts

DOWNTOWN DOUGHNUTS $9.0
STONE-BAKED PIZZAS
GREAT WHITE $18.0
Sauces

SAUCE $1.0
S1DES |SAUCES

HOUSE $9.0
Menu Choices

PENNE MEATBALLS $15.0
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fRestaurant Category

MEDITERRANEAN

Uncategorized
CAJUN CHICKEN ALFREDO
Sandwiches

ANGRY BIRD

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK

Side dishes
OVEN ROASTED WINGS
TRUFFLE PARMESAN FRIES

Dessert

CLASSIC CANNOLLI
TIRAMISU CAKE

$10.5

$17.0

$16.0
$15.0

$11.0
$11.5

$10.0
$11.0

Ingredients Used
CHEESE
MEAT

Salads

PREMIUM
FARMER'S MARKET
BRICK OVEN CHICKEN COBB

Starters

CRISPY BRUSSELS SPROUTS
PENNE VODKA WITH SAUSAGE
MEATBALL PARM

CRISPY PICKLES

HAND ROLLED BUFFALO
CHICKEN EGGROLLS

CRISPY MOZZARELLA BALLS
BRICK OVEN CHEESY BREAD

NONNA'S HANDMADE
MEATBALLS

$2.0
$18.0
$15.0

$9.0
$16.0
$14.5
$10.0

$11.0

$12.0
$10.5

$12.0
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Pizza Beer Of Richmond Hanover

9325 Chamberlayne Rd, 23116, Opening Hours:
Mechanicsville, US, United Monday 11:00-22:00
States Tuesday 11:00-22:00

Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-23:00
Saturday 11:00-23:00
Sunday 11:00-22:00
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